Mass Intentions for March 2026
St. Isidore Paish

Saturday, February 28" —2nd Sunday of Lent
4:30pm + Henry Carrera Soler by the Family
+ Eduardo Carrera Soler by the Family
Sunday, March 1% —2nd Sunday of Lent
9:00am  No Intention
11:00 am For the Intentions of Living and Deceased members of
St. Isidore Parish

Tuesday, March 3"
9:00 am  Private Intention

Wednesday, March 4%
9:00 am  Private Intention

Thursday, March 5t
9:00 am  Private Intention

Friday, March 6™
10:00 am No Intention

Saturday, March 7" -3rd Sunday of Lent
4:30pm + Fred Bowie by Brother Knights of St. Isidore Parish
For a special intention by a parishioner
+ Chantal Roeleveld by Fred and Kathy MacDonald
+ Morgan Waters by Paul McManus
+ Patrick Joseph Finnerty by the Family
Sunday, March 8" —3rd Sunday of Lent
9:00 am  For the Intentions of Living and Deceased members of
St. Isidore Parish
11:00 am + Larry Custance by Carolyn Pauliuk
+ Jane Patrick by Carolyn Pauliuk




Tuesday, March 10%
9:00 am + Leon Choffin by Mary Jane Donohue

Wednesday, March 11t
9:00 am  Private Intention

Thursday, March 12
9:00 am  No Intention

Friday, March 13"
10:00 am + Ida and Philippe St. Denis by Jacques and Jane St. Denis

Saturday, March 14" —4th Sunday of Lent

4:30pm  For the Intentions of Living and Deceased members of
St. Isidore Parish

Sunday, March 15" —4th Sunday of Lent

9:00 am  No Intention

11:00 am + George Pennie by Colin Pennie

Tuesday, March 171
9:00 am  Private Intention

Wednesday, March 18"
9:00 am  No Intention

Thursday, March 19
9:00 am  No Intention

Friday, March 20
10:00 am No Intention




Saturday, March 21% —5th Sunday of Lent
4:30pm + Rita Nash by Gertie Murphy
Sunday, March 22" —5th Sunday of Lent
9:00 am + Andre Beaudet by the Family
+ Jalen Sharpe by the Family
11:00 am For the Intentions of Living and Deceased members of
St. Isidore Parish

Tuesday, March 24t
9:00 am  Private Intention

Wednesday, March 25"
9:00 am  No Intention

Thursday, March 26"
9:00 am  No Intention

Friday, March 27
10:00 am No Intention

Saturday, March 28" —Palm Sunday (Passion of the Lord)
4:30pm  No Intention
Sunday, March 29" —Palm Sundy (Passion of the Lord)
9:00 am  For the Intentions of Living and Deceased members of
St. Isidore Parish
11:00 am + Cletus and Modesta Ryan by Mary Ann and Gilbert Walker

Tuesday, March 31%
9:00 am  No Intention

Please note * Announced Masses made publicly known in parish by
website or bulletin do not need to be mentioned out loud at the actual
mass in order to fulfil the criteria of an announced mass.

Beginning January 1%,2025 Weekend Masses will now be reserved for
multiple intentions. For those who wish single intentions only, they
will only be available during our weekday masses. Thank you.



Beginning September 1st,2024 payment for mass intentions will be
accepted only by cash or cheque. Please make cheques payable to St.
Isidore Parish. Thank you.

Payment can be done at the parish office, during office hours, or include
payment in envelope marked mass intention, with form filled in and leave
with welcome center host.

To book your Mass intention please call the parish office at
613-592-1961ext #2

or email Adminl @StlsidoreKanata.com.
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